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Telect Pre-Terminated Fiber 
Willed to succeed in your application. 
The exact length you need. The ideal panel. The right connectors. 

All mapped out, ready for deployment. 

Fast.

	 •	 Fastest lead-times on the market, from two weeks

	 •	 Protected bend radius

	 •	 Fast deployment 

	 •	 Simple installation 

	 •	 Competitive pricing 

	 •	 Simple ordering process, with just one part number 

	 •	 Labeled terminations

Lead-time commitments describe all SC and LC connections for pre-terminated products and individual cables; for FC and ST connectors, add 5 days to  
committed lead-time; for E200, add 10 days to lead-time.		 	 	 	 	
Cable Prefix Cable Type Cable Breakouts Committed Lead-time
F1 Riser SM 12/24/48/72/96/144 10 days
F1XXR Riser (Ribbon SM) 12/24/48/72/96/144 15 days
F4/F5/F6/FJ Plenum 12/24/48/72/96/144 15 days
FI/FQ/F5/F2/F3/FT/FG MM Cable 12/24/48/72/96/144 15 days
FD/FN OSP Cable 12/24/48/72/96/144 15 Days
(Request Part #) MPO or MTP 12 & 24 10 days
F7/F8/F9 LSZH (Low Smoke Zero Halogen) 12/24/48/72/96/144 20 Days
F0/FL/FE/FM/ Custom 12/24/48/72/96/144 30 Days
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Telect Part Number Identification
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LCX
Configured Fiber Product Part Number Decoder

LCX - F ___  ___  ___  ___  ___  ___  G -  ___  ___  ___ 

PATCH PANEL CAPACITY / COLOR

12 – 12 term, White, 1.75 in. H (1RU) 
24 – 24 term, White, 3.50 in. H (2RU)
48 – 48 term, White, 5.25 in. H (3RU)
72 – 72 term, White, 7.0 in. H (4RU)
96 – 96 term, White, 7.0 in H (4RU)
14 – 144 term, White 7.0 in. H (4RU)
1B – 12 term, Black, 1.75 in. H (1RU)
2B – 24 term, Black, 3.50 in. H (2RU)
3B – 48 term, Black, 5.25 in. H (3RU)
7B – 72 term, Black, 7.0 in. H (4RU)
9B – 96 term, Black, 7.0 in H (4RU)
4B – 144 term, Black, 7.0 in. H (4RU)
9A – 96 term, White, Bulkhead (4RU)
4L – 48 term, White, 3.50 in. (2RU – LC Only)
36 – 36 term, White, 5.25 in. (3RU)
2L – 24 term, White, 1.75 in. (1RU – LC Only)
47 – 144 term, White, 7.0 in. (4RU – 72 Fiber cable)

ADAPTER SYTLE 

S – SC/UPC 
N – SC/APC
F – FC/UPC
D – FC/APC
T – ST/UPC
E – E2000/UPC
K – E2000/APC
L – LC/UPC 
G – LC/APC
2 – SC Multimode
3 – FC Multimode
4 – ST Multimode

RACK MOUNT  
CONFIGURATION

1 – 19" Standard 
2 – 23" Standard 
F – 19" Flush Mount
E – ETSI Flush Mount

MULTI-FIBER CABLE TYPE
 

Q – Stranded MM (50/125), Riser Rated, Pigtail, Aqua
U – Armored Loose Tube, SM (8/125), Pigtail 
V – Stranded SM (8/125), Riser Rated, Pigtail 
W – Stranded SM (8/125), Plenum Rated, Pigtail 
X – Ribbon Fiber SM (8/125), Riser Rated, Pigtail 
Y – Stranded MM (50/125), Riser Rated, Pigtail
Z – Stranded MM (62.5/125), Riser Rated, Pigtail 
D – Stranded SM (8/125), Dri-Flex OSP Non-Armored
B - Stranded SM (8/125), Dri-Flex OSP Armored
A – Stranded SM (8/125), Riser Rated, Connectorized 

LENGTH  UNIT
  

M – Meter 
F – Feet

CABLE LENGTH 

001 = 1.0 
025 = 25.0

MULTI-FIBER CABLE MOUNTING 
AND FEED DIRECTION 

(When facing front of chassis)

A – Right Mount / Top Fed  
B – Left Mount / Top Fed 
C – Right Mount / Bottom Fed 
D – Left Mount / Bottom Fed 
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ELF
Configured Fiber Product Part Number Decoder

ELF - __  __  __  __  - __  __  __  __  __  __  __ 

MODULE TYPE

PC – Patch Module 
SC – Patch/Splice Module

ADAPTER SYTLE 
SC – SC/UPC 
SA – SC/APC
LC – LC/UPC 
LA – LC/APC
FC – FC/UPC 
FA – FC/APC

MODULE DENSITY

12 – 12-terminations per Module 
24 – 24-terminations per Module

MULTI-FIBER CABLE TYPE 
Q – Stranded MM (50/125), Riser Rated, Pigtail, Aqua
U – Armored Loose Tube, SM (8/125), Pigtail 
V – Stranded SM (8/125), Riser Rated, Pigtail 
W – Stranded SM (8/125), Plenum Rated, Pigtail 
X – Ribbon Fiber SM (8/125), Riser Rated, Pigtail 
Y – Stranded MM (50/125), Riser Rated, Pigtail
Z – Stranded MM (62.5/125), Riser Rated, Pigtail 
D – Stranded SM (8/125), Dri-Flex OSP Non-Armored
B - Stranded SM (8/125), Dri-Flex OSP Armored

LENGTH  UNIT  
M – Meter 
F – Feet

CABLE LENGTH 

001 = 1.0 
025 = 25.0
100 = 100.0© Telect, Inc.,  All Rights Reserved, 5.13
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ADF
Configured Fiber Product Part Number Decoder

ADF - __- __  __  __  __ - __  __  __  __  __  __  __  __ 

MODULE TYPE

F – Fan-out Module 
I – Interfacility Module
N – Network Element Module

ADAPTER SYTLE 

SC – SC/UPC 
SA – SC/APC
LC – LC/UPC 

MULTI-FIBER CABLE TYPE
 

Q – Stranded MM (50/125), Riser Rated, Pigtail, Aqua
U – Armored Loose Tube, SM (8/125), Pigtail 
V – Stranded SM (8/125), Riser Rated, Pigtail 
W – Stranded SM (8/125), Plenum Rated, Pigtail 
X – Ribbon Fiber SM (8/125), Riser Rated, Pigtail 
Y – Stranded MM (50/125), Riser Rated, Pigtail
Z – Stranded MM (62.5/125), Riser Rated, Pigtail 
D – Stranded SM (8/125), Dri-Flex OSP Non-Armored
B - Stranded SM (8/125), Dri-Flex OSP Armored
C – Stranded SM (8/125), Riser, qty 2 or 3 48-fiber cables

LENGTH  UNIT  
M – Meter 
F – Feet

CABLE LENGTH 

001 = 1.0 
025 = 25.0

MULTI-FIBER CABLE  
CONNECTOR # 1 and # 2 

S – SC/UPC  2 – SCMultimode
N – SC/APC 3 – LC Multimode
F – FC/UPC P – Pigtail
D – FC/APC
L – LC/UPC 
G – LC/APC

MODULE TYPE

1 – 72-terminations per Module 
2 – 96-terminations per Module
3 – 144-terminations per Module  
      (LC only)

MODULE TYPE

R – Right Side, Top Fed 
L – Left Side, Top Fed
S – Right Side, Bottom Fed
M – Left Side, Bottom Fed

MODULE ADAPTER TYPE 
1 – Left to Right, Top to Bottom     
(Standard) 
2 – Left to Right, Bottom to Top
3 – Right to Left, Top to Bottom 
4 – Right to Left, Bottom to Top


